
$1,100,000.00
10

$113,938.69
11.70%

$1,527,414.03

Bidder
Base Bid Deductive Alt B Deductive Alt C Deductive Alt D

1
Triun, LLC Submitted: 2/05/2021 
11:16:15 AM $973,552.88 -$16,989.00 -$46,640.00 -$33,978.00

2 Davila Construction, INC.
Submitted: 2/05/2021
11:47:44 AM

$1,087,491.57 -$45,304.00 -$112,275.20 -$11,326.00

3
San Antonio Constructors,Ltd. 
Submitted: 2/05/2021 11:18:07 AM $1,334,277.77 $82,679.80 $292,560.00 $271,824.00

4 E-Z Bel Construction, LLC
Submitted: 2/05/2021
10:59:14 AM

$1,399,519.06 -$11,326.00 $42,400.00 -$41,906.20

5
D. Plata Construction Submitted: 
2/05/2021 12:01:48 PM $1,521,518.86 $109,862.20 $124,189.60 $220,177.44

6 Alamo City Constructors, Inc.
Submitted: 2/05/2021
10:58:25 AM

$1,667,306.12 -$18,121.60 -$43,672.00 -$43,038.80

7
Myers Concrete Submitted: 
2/05/2021 1:26:35 PM $1,703,000.25 $42,812.28 $198,601.60 $267,746.64

8 Clearfield Construction, LLC
Submitted: 2/05/2021
11:46:34 AM

$1,735,458.10 -$3,171.28 $102,184.00 -$55,497.40

9
MARC3, LLC
Submitted: 2/05/2021 1:27:37 PM $1,849,108.36 -$50,967.00 -$48,760.00 -$54,364.80

10 Harper Brothers Construction, 
LLC Submitted: 2/05/2021 1:14:41 
PM

$2,005,287.30 -$11,326.00 -$97,520.00 -$33,978.00

Average Bid
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Braun Road Sidewalks
Bid Summary

AMLT $
AMLT %

Deductive Alt A

-$39,641.00

-$90,608.00

$82,679.80

-$33,978.00

$82,226.76

-$75,884.20

-$33,978.00

-$81,547.20

$63,652.12

-$42,132.72
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