REVISED APPARENT LOW BIDDERS

Braun Road Sidewalks

Bid Summary						
·						
						\$1,100,000.00
A B 41	T. (t)					
AMLT %						\$113,938.69
AMLT %						11.70% \$1,527,414.03
Avei	Average Bid					
	Bidder	Base Bid	Deductive Alt A	Deductive Alt B	Deductive Alt C	Deductive Alt D
1	Triun, LLC Submitted: 2/05/2021 11:16:15 AM	\$973,552.88	-\$39,641.00	-\$16,989.00	-\$46,640.00	-\$33,978.00
2	Davila Construction, INC. Submitted: 2/05/2021 11:47:44 AM	\$1,087,491.57	-\$90,608.00	-\$45,304.00	-\$112,275.20	-\$11,326.00
3	San Antonio Constructors,Ltd. Submitted: 2/05/2021 11:18:07 AM	\$1,334,277.77	\$82,679.80	\$82,679.80	\$292,560.00	\$271,824.00
4	E-Z Bel Construction, LLC Submitted: 2/05/2021 10:59:14 AM	\$1,399,519.06	-\$33,978.00	-\$11,326.00	\$42,400.00	-\$41,906.20
5	D. Plata Construction Submitted: 2/05/2021 12:01:48 PM	\$1,521,518.86	\$82,226.76	\$109,862.20	\$124,189.60	\$220,177.44
6	Alamo City Constructors, Inc. Submitted: 2/05/2021 10:58:25 AM	\$1,667,306.12	-\$81,547.20	-\$18,121.60	-\$43,672.00	-\$43,038.80
7	Myers Concrete Submitted: 2/05/2021 1:26:35 PM	\$1,703,000.25	\$63,652.12	\$42,812.28	\$198,601.60	\$267,746.64
8	Clearfield Construction, LLC Submitted: 2/05/2021 11:46:34 AM	\$1,735,458.10	-\$42,132.72	-\$3,171.28	\$102,184.00	-\$55,497.40
9	MARC3, LLC Submitted: 2/05/2021 1:27:37 PM	\$1,849,108.36	-\$75,884.20	-\$50,967.00	-\$48,760.00	-\$54,364.80
10	Harper Brothers Construction, LLC Submitted: 2/05/2021 1:14:41 PM	\$2,005,287.30	-\$33,978.00	-\$11,326.00	-\$97,520.00	-\$33,978.00